

## KAZO DISTRICT LOCAL GOVERNMENT

## **DISTRICT SERVICE COMMISSION**

P. O. Box 20, IBANDA-UGANDA, Email:dlg.kazo@gmail.com

## **EXTERNAL ADVERT**

Applications are invited from suitably qualifying Ugandans to fill the vacant posts which exist in Kazo District.

Public Service Form three (PSF3) Revised 2008 should be filled in in triplicate with 3 recent passport photos and certified copies of academic credentials attached and submitted to the **Secretary, Kazo District Service Commission**, **P. 0. Box 20, Ibanda NOT LATER THAN 27**<sup>TH</sup> **October 2023**. The application forms can be obtained from the District Service Commission offices country wide.

The details of the job description and person specifications can be obtained from the Office of the Secretary, Kazo District Service Commission, District Service Commission offices country wide and Public Service Commission or at websites: www.psc.go.ug / www.publicservice.go.ug

Serving officers in Government **MUST** route their applications through their responsible officers who **MUST** be informed of the closing date to avoid delay.

NO	DEPARTMENT	POST	SALARY SCALE	NUMBER OF POST	REFERENCE NUMBER
1.	ADMINISTRATION	PARISH CHIEF	U5	02	KDLG/ADM/01/2023
		OFFICE ATTENDANT	U8	01	KDLG/STAT/02/2023
2.	STATUTORY BODIES	SENIOR ASSISTANT SECRETARY/	U3	01	KDLG/STAT/01/2023
		SECRETARY DISTRICT LAND BOARD			
3.	FINANCE	SENIOR ACCOUNTANT	U3	01	KDLG/FIN/01/2023
4.	PLANNING UNIT	SENIOR PLANNER	U3	01	KDLG/PLN/01/2023
5.	AUDIT	INTERNAL AUDITOR	U4	01	KDLG/AUD/01/2023
6.	NATURAL	ENVIRONMENT OFFICER	U4SC	01	KDLG/NRS/01/2023
	RESOURCES				
7.	COMMUNITY BASED	PRINCIPAL COMMUNITY	U2	01	KDLG/CBS/01/2023
	SERVICES	DEVELOPMENT OFFICER			
		PRINCIPAL PROBATION &SOCIAL	U2	01	KDLG/CBS/02/2023
		WELFARE OFFICER			
8.	HEALTH (PHC)	SENIOR MEDICAL OFFICER	U3	01	KDLG/PHC/01/2023
		ENROLLED NURSE	U7	01	KDLG/PHC/02/2023
		HEALTH ASSISTANT	U7	01	KDLG/PHC/03/2023
		ASKARI	U8	01	KDLG/PHC/04/2023
		LABORATORY TECHNICIAN	U5	01	KDLG/PHC/05/2023
		DISTRICT HEALTH OFFICER	U1	01	KDLG/PHC/06/2023
9.	EDUCATION	HEADTEACHER	U4	01	KDLG/EDUC/01/2023

SECRETARY DISTRICT SERVICE COMMISSION